	[image: A logo of a rugby club

Description automatically generated]	
AUTUMN NATIONS SERIES
TICKET APPLICATION

The SRU have announced details for Scotland's Autumn Tests. The following matches will take place.

Scotland v Fiji Saturday 2 November 2024. Kick Off 5:40pm
Scotland v South Africa Sunday 10 November 2024. Kick off 4:10 pm
Scotland v Portugal Saturday 16 November 2024. Kick off 3.10pm
Scotland v Australia Sunday 24 November. Kick off 1:40pm

To order tickets simply email this form to  inttickets@highlandrugbyclub.com with the following details.

	Name
	

	Scottish Rugby Client Ref No. 
	

	eMail Address
	

	Contact Telephone No. 
	

	
	

	

	Match 1: FIJI
	Sat 2nd Nov 2024, KO 5:40pm

	Category
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Type
	Adult
	U18
	Adult
	U18
	Adult
	U18
	U12*
	Adult
	U18

	Number
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Any Groupings Required
	

	

	Match 2: SOUTH AFRICA
	Sun 10th Nov 2024, KO 4:10pm

	Category
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Type
	Adult
	U18
	Adult
	U18
	Adult
	U18
	N/A
	Adult
	U18

	Number
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Any Groupings Required
	

	

	Match 3: PORTUGAL
	Sat 16th Nov 2024, KO 3:10pm

	Category
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Type
	Adult
	U18
	Adult
	U18
	Adult
	U18
	U12*
	Adult
	U18

	Number
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Any Groupings Required
	

	

	Match 4: AUSTRALIA
	Sun 24th Nov 2024, KO 1:40pm

	Category
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Type
	Adult
	U18
	Adult
	U18
	Adult
	U18
	N/A
	Adult
	U18

	Number
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Any Groupings Required
	



*1 Under 12 goes free with each paying adult, FIJI & PORTUGAL GAMES ONLY.  Terms & Conditions apply.
The deadline for ordering tickets is Wednesday 8th May and is open to club members only. Late applications cannot be accepted.

TICKETING NOTES:

Price details per category are listed below.

	Fiji
	Category
	Adult
	Under 18

	
	1
	£57.75
	£28.88

	
	2
	£47.25
	£23.63

	
	3
	£36.75
	£18.38 (U12 £0*)

	
	4
	£26.25
	£13.13











	South Africa
	Category
	Adult
	Under 18

	
	1
	£94.50
	£47.25

	
	2
	£84
	£42

	
	3
	£63
	£31.50

	
	4
	£42
	£21










	Portugal
	Category
	Adult
	Under 18

	
	1
	£57.75
	£28.88

	
	2
	£47.25
	£23.63

	
	3
	£36.75
	£18.38 (U12 £0*)

	
	4
	£26.25
	£13.13












	Australia
	Category
	Adult
	Under 18

	
	1
	£84
	£42

	
	2
	£73.50
	£36.75

	
	3
	£52.50
	£26.25

	
	4
	£31.50
	£15.75










*1 Under 12 goes free with each paying adult, FIJI 7 PORTUGAL GAMES ONLY.  Terms & Conditions apply.

· The deadline for ordering tickets is Wednesday 8th May and is open to club members only. Late applications cannot be accepted.

· There are no limits to the number of tickets an individual can request.

· Tickets can be ordered now via the rugby club and will be distributed as normal by the SRU ticket app. 

· Payment will be made through the SRU app. 

· The Club will attempt to acknowledge emails within 48 hours; NOTE: International Ticket Secretary is on leave from 29th May to 5th May so emails received during this period will be acknowledged on his return.

· Tickets will be allocated to members via the app by Sunday 28 June at the latest with the deadline for members to make payments set as Friday 2 August. 

· Tickets not paid for by this date will return for general sale.
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